2024

Regular Meeting Schedule
BENZIE COUNTY CENTRAL SCHOOLS
Board of Education Conference Room

January 8, 2024

Board of Education Conf. Room

Organizational & Monday 9300 Homestead Rd. 6:30 p.m.
Regular Meeting Benzonia, Ml 49616
Board of Education Conf. Room
January 21, 2024 Sunday 9300 Homestead Rd. 9:00 a.m.
Benzonia, Ml 49616
Board of Education Conf. Room
February 12, 2024 Monday 9300 Homestead Rd. 7:00 p.m.
Benzonia, Ml 49616
Board of Education Conf. Room
March 11, 2024 Monday 9300 Homestead Rd. 7:00 p.m.
Benzonia, Ml 49616
Board of Education Conf. Room
April 8, 2024 Monday 9300 Homestead Rd. 7:00 p.m.
Benzonia, Ml 49616
Board of Education Conf. Room
May 13, 2024 Monday | 9300 Homestead Rd. 7:00 p.m.
Benzonia, Ml 49616
Board of Education Conf. Room
June 10, 2024 Monday 9300 Homestead Rd. 7:00 p.m.
Benzonia, Ml 49616
Board of Education Conf. Room 4:00 p.m.
June 24, 2024 Monday | 9300 Homestead Rd. Board
Benzonia, Ml 49616 Retreat
Board Retreat 6:30 p.m.
Budget Review e Please note that this regular Budget
Budget Hearing meeting format will take Review
place in three parts. 7:00 p.m.
Budget
Hearing
Board of Education Conf. Room
July 8, 2024 Monday 9300 Homestead Rd. 7:00 p.m.
Benzonia, Ml 49616
Board of Education Conf. Room
August 12, 2024 Monday 9300 Homestead Rd. 7:00 p.m.
Benzonia, Ml 49616
Board of Education Conf. Room
September 9, 2024 Monday | 9300 Homestead Rd. 7:00 p.m.
Benzonia, Ml 49616
Board of Education Conf. Room
October 14, 2024 Monday | 9300 Homestead Rd. 7:00 p.m.

Benzonia, Ml 49616




Board of Education Conf. Room

November 11, 2024 Monday | 9300 Homestead Rd. 7:00 p.m.
Benzonia, Ml 49616
Board of Education Conf. Room

December 9, 2024 Monday 9300 Homestead Rd. 7:00 p.m.
Benzonia, Ml 49616

January 13, 2025 Board of Education Conf. Room

Organizational & Monday 9300 Homestead Rd. 6:30 p.m.

Regular Meeting

Benzonia, Ml 49616




